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Arizona CHA

All RidersAZCHA End of the Trail & Futurity LAE #2

Horseshoe Park & Equestrian Center Queen Creek, AZ 11/13/201911/07/2019Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open Futurity

Skys Huey Boy Justin Rockey 75 $1830.00Beth Rockey

Oh M Gee Its Me Israel Valles 74 $1525.00Cody Lamont

Queen Kat Or Better Patrick Neilson 73.5 $1220.00Ashley Nicol Bosack

Bhughtiful Jacque Accomazzo 73 $762.50Mike Wood

Dual Rey Diva Mark Pine 73 $762.50Monty Buntin

A Bad Influence Jill Dombroske 72.5 $0.00Monty Buntin

Drivin Miss Mereyda Justin Rockey 72 $0.00Beth Rockey

Bet On A Whippen Paul Dagesse 72 $0.00Cody Lamont

Hottstuff Roger Sorenson 71.5 $0.00Jade Keller

Rustee Metal Rick Galles 71.5 $0.00Tosten Peterson

Prince Rogers Nelson Sherie Goppert Keele 71 $0.00Will Nuttall

TCR A Lil Musicole Trout Creek Ranch 71 $0.00Will Nuttall

Bet Sheza Cat Painted 4 P Ranch 71 $0.00David Costello

LGstylishmetallic Nick & Julie Arismendi 70 $0.00Julie Roddy Arismendi

Reynedancer Bruce Herber 68 $0.00Jameson Grimes

CKS Twirly Bob Craig & Karen Steele 67 $0.00Anthony McClimon

Brown Sugarr Shannon Lamb 0 $0.00Jerry Palmer

TCRsmartlittlekitkat Trout Creek Ranch 0 $0.00Will Nuttall

Made Of Metal Brian Siroky 0 $0.00Al Dunning

Don Julio Rick Galles 0 $0.00David Costello

Class Total $6100.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro Futurity

Catty Intentions Roger Booth 72 $957.86David Booth

Dual Rey Diva Mark Pine 71 $672.54Jennifer Pine

Skys Huey Boy Justin Rockey 67 $407.60Beth Rockey

Drivin Miss Mereyda Justin Rockey 66 $0.00Beth Rockey

Oh M Gee Its Me  Same 0 64 $0.00Israel Valles

Prince Rogers Nelson  Same 0 62 $0.00Sherie Goppert-Keele

Classy Lil Kitty  Same 0 62 $0.00Lisa Kocher

Ricco Boon  Same 0 60 $0.00Melvin Reynolds

Class Total $2038.00Total Class Entries

Open Derby

Luckie All The Time Elizabeth Ransom 75 $1228.11Tosten Peterson

Kats In My Daiseys Shannon Lamb 74 $862.29Jerry Palmer

Her Royal Queen Rocky Davis 73 $522.60Tim Johnson

Blu Snorty Boon Jann Parker 72 $0.00Tim Johnson

Smooth Lil Kit Kat Jessica Floyd 71 $0.00Jessica Floyd

Jack B Metallic Paje Turner 71 $0.00Will Nuttall

Metallikitty Kelley Carswell-Haneberg 60 $0.00Jade Keller

Pistolscashingchecks Karen Cox 0 $0.00Monty Buntin

TCR Cat In Shorts Trout Creek Ranch 0 $0.00Will Nuttall

Class Total $2613.00Total Class Entries
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Non-Pro Derby
Her Royal Queen  Same 0 73 $736.58Rocky Davis

Blu Snorty Boon  Same 0 71 $517.18Jann Parker

The New Moon Shine  Same 0 68 $313.44Samantha Goodman

Smooth Lil Kit Kat  Same 0 67 $0.00Jessica Floyd

Ichi Me One Time  Same 0 60 $0.00Matte Foster

Kitty Kitty Rap  Same 0 0 $0.00Matte Foster

Luckie All The Time Elizabeth Ransom 0 $0.00Katie Peterson

Metallikitty  Same 0 0 $0.00Kelley Carswell-Haneberg

Class Total $1567.20Total Class Entries

Open Classic
Lintons Playcat George Shaeffer 76 $1218.60Todd Adolf

Cindy Lou Blue Coyote Rock Ranch LLC 75 $1015.50Tim Smith

Kreyzy Kat Dawn Chapman 74 $812.40Mike Wood

Manteca Moe Temmy Evans 73.5 $507.75Al Dunning

Supermetallicman Roger Booth 73.5 $507.75Todd Bimat

Crispy Kreme Dawn Chapman 73 $0.00Mike Wood

Catty Kyle Duane Watkins 73 $0.00Mike Wood

Faded Grace Jan Currier 72.5 $0.00Todd Adolf

NRR Spooky Cat Butlin Ranches Inc 72 $0.00Mike Wood

Reysed Rich C H Dehaan 72 $0.00Al Dunning

Dogs Money Honey Penelope Broad 71 $0.00Tim Johnson

Medal For Honor  Same 0 69 $0.00Patrick Broda

Halivous Teresa Home 60 $0.00Mike Wood

TF Cats Remedy Regan Glenn 60 $0.00Ashley Nicol Bosack

Aljerita Smoothie Susan  Stoltz 0 $0.00Mike Wood

Hallelujah Kat Shelli Moreda 0 $0.00Monty Buntin

Class Total $4062.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro Classic
Catty Kyle Duane Watkins 75 $924.68Cindy Watkins

Crispy Kreme  Same 0 74 $649.24Dawn Chapman

Reysed Rich  Same 0 73.5 $393.48C H Dehaan

Mister Metallic White Oak Farms 73 $0.00Barbi Madgwick

NRR Spooky Cat Butlin Ranches Inc 72 $0.00Linda Butlin

Lil Reyscals  Same 0 72 $0.00Hillary Post

Manteca Moe  Same 0 71 $0.00Temmy Evans

Heatt  Same 0 71 $0.00Melvin Reynolds

Halivous  Same 0 70 $0.00Teresa Home

Faded Grace  Same 0 63 $0.00Jan Currier

Hallelujah Kat  Same 0 62 $0.00Shelli Moreda

Class Total $1967.40Total Class Entries
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